’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

ANOAPIYP 50m
NOBA 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
MANZEP 50m
MAOK 50m
ATAAN.OE 50m
AZ.AAMI.I50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AKOX 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
MAOK 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
MAOK 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
0.90.0.AAE50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
O.E.A/N.A.50m
NAP-TITA 50m
NAAP-TITA 50m

AEA®IEP 50m

OAYMIM.BO50m

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: E®HBQN
Ay®viopa: 100 M AINAA MEAINA
1 139251 AHMHTPATOZ rEQPrioz 04/03/2000
141218 AIBOITANNHZ 05/31/2001
140364 TZIABOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/24/2000
157256 KEPOIAQOY IQANNHZ 09/26/2000
152709 TZIOPAZ IQANNHZ 12/10/2001
143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ MEQPIIOX 07/26/2000
143818 KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 03/01/2000
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 02/26/2001
172356 BITKAAZ AOANAZIOZ 09/01/2000
145661 ZAAOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ 05/26/2000
143076 AAMMNAZ FrEQPIIO 04/24/2000
143524 TOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 03/04/2000
144546 ZKAAIAHZ EMMANOYHA 11/03/2001
156186 TMETPOMNOYAOZ ®IAINMNOX 05/23/2001
164781 KYPKOZ XPHZTOZ 09/22/2001
147307 OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/26/2001
156532 TZAAA ZAMOYEA 06/27/2000
147102 PAAOYNIZAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 10/26/2001
143690 TZITOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX 05/18/2001
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 01/20/2001
144679 KONTOAHMOZ ©EOAQPOZ 03/05/2000
174698 TZAOYZIAHZ MAYAOZ 04/24/2000
174237 KAHMATZAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 09/18/2001
141249 TZOYBAAAZ AHMHTPIOX 02/13/2001
173033 AYTPAZ NIKOAAOZ 11/22/2001
145600 KPATZATKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 01/15/2000
145601 KPATZAMKQNHZ 01/15/2000
152553 ZTAMATEAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZX 10/22/2001
152491 TPYNAZ ZQTHPIOZ 06/29/2001
143370 KAPATPOYMNKOZ OQMAZ 02/23/2000

MAOK 50m

Enidoon

00:44.75
00:44.84
00:45.74
00:46.07
00:47.36
00:47.47
00:47.65
00:47.70
00:48.02
00:48.08
00:48.23
00:48.52
00:49.88
00:49.89
00:50.23
00:50.34
00:50.48
00:50.61
00:50.96
00:51.07
00:51.11
00:51.58
00:51.58
00:51.79
00:52.34
00:52.77
00:52.80
00:53.07
00:53.43

00:53.51

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/11/2017
03/18/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
05/07/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
02/12/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/17/2017
05/07/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
05/07/2017

12/11/2016

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPOPTK
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEX
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017

HMTEXBE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NZMYP
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MTOA.
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
XANIA
BOAOZ
NZMYP
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
NZMYP
BOAOZ

NTOAEM

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: E®HBQN
Aywviopa: 200 M AINAA NEAIAA
1 141218 AIBOITANNHZ 05/31/2001 NOBA 50m
140364 TZIABOX KQNZTANTINOZ 02/24/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
152709 TZIOPAZ IQANNHZ 12/10/2001 K.O.IQAN 50m
143076 AAMMAZ FrEQPII0x 04/24/2000 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
172356 BITKAAZ AOGANAZIOZ 09/01/2000 ATAAN.OE 50m
157256 KEPOIAQOY IQANNHZ 09/26/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
145661 ZAAOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ 05/26/2000 AZ.AAMMM.I50m
164781 KYPKOZX XPHZTOX 09/22/2001 K.O.IQAN 50m
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 01/20/2001 NAOK 50m
143524 TMOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 03/04/2000 ATAAN.GE 50m
147998 ZTPIMMAKOZ EYZTPATIOXZ 03/22/2001 OAYMM.BO50m
147102 PAAOYNIZAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 10/26/2001 AEA.MTOA 50m
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 02/26/2001 MAOK 50m
147307 OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/26/2001 NAOK 50m
144546 ZKAAIAHZ EMMANOYHA 11/03/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
145601 KPATZATKQNHZ 01/15/2000 AAP-TITA 50m
145600 KPATZATKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 01/15/2000 AAP-TITA 50m
143690 TZITOYPAX AHMHTPIOX 05/18/2001 FAAYKOZ 50m
141249 TZOYBAAAZ AHMHTPIOX 02/13/2001 AEA®MEP 50m
144679 KONTOAHMOZ ©GEOAQPOZ 03/05/2000 K.O.IQAN 50m
173033 AYTPAZ NIKOAAOZ 11/22/2001 O.E.A/N.A.50m
156186 TMETPOMNOYAOZ ®IAINMNOX 05/23/2001 AKOX 50m
143270 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 09/02/2000 NAOK 50m
143370 KAPATPOYMNKOZ OQMAZ 02/23/2000 NAOK 50m
152553 ZTAMATEAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 10/22/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
152556 TKOYNTAZ XPHXTOZ-MAPIOX 04/17/2001 K.O.IQAN 50m
166599 ZAMAPAZ NIKOAAOZ 10/20/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
174237 KAHMATZAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 09/18/2001 NOXAN 50m
157124 ANAPEAAHZ FEQPrIioz 09/17/2001 NOXAN 50m
147052 KAPAZ AAEZANAPOZ 08/17/2001 A.E.TPIK 50m

Enidoon

01:41.63
01:41.93
01:44.99
01:45.69
01:48.17
01:48.78
01:49.55
01:50.54
01:50.73
01:51.04
01:51.15
01:51.30
01:51.67
01:52.26
01:53.06
01:53.87
01:53.91
01:55.02
01:55.17
01:55.70
01:56.43
01:57.41
01:58.77
01:59.80
02:00.38
02:03.41
02:04.74
02:04.83
02:08.55

02:13.56

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
05/05/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
01/22/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017

01/22/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXBE
HMTEXBE
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
OMMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXN
HMTEXBE
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN

HM.TEX.KOA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
MNTOAEM
MNTOAEM
NAPIZA
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
MNTOAEM
NZMYP
NZMYP
NTOAEM
MNTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOAEM
NZMYP
NZMYP
XANIA

NAPIZA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

ANOAPIYP 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

NOBA 50m
MAOK 50m
AE XAIAAP50m

AEA.MTOA 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
AZ.AAMI.I50m
MANZEP 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
ATAAN.OE 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
AKOX 50m
MAOK 50m
0.90.0.AAE50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
MAOK 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
OAYMIM.BO50m
MAOK 50m
NAP-TITA 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
NOXAN 50m

AEA®MEP 50m

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: E®HBQN
Ay®viopa: 50 M AINAA NEAIAA
1 139251 AHMHTPATOZ rEQPrioz 04/03/2000
157256 KEPOIAQOY IQANNHZ 09/26/2000
141218 AIBOITANNHZ 05/31/2001
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 02/26/2001
140364 TZIABOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/24/2000
143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ MEQPIIOX 07/26/2000
152709 TZIOPAZ IQANNHZ 12/10/2001
145661 ZAAOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ 05/26/2000
143818 KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 03/01/2000
143524 TMOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 03/04/2000
172356 BITKAAZ AOGANAZIOZ 09/01/2000
144546 2KAAIAHZ EMMANOYHA 11/03/2001
143076 AAMMNAZ FrEQPIIO 04/24/2000
156186 TMETPOMNOYAOZ ®IAINMNOX 05/23/2001
147307 OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/26/2001
174698 TZAOYZIAHZ MAYAOZ 04/24/2000
144679 KONTOAHMOZ ©EOAQPOZ 03/05/2000
143690 TZITOYPAX AHMHTPIOX 05/18/2001
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOXZ 01/20/2001
164781 KYPKOZ XPHZTOZ 09/22/2001
141249 TZOYBAAAZ AHMHTPIOX 02/13/2001
147102 PAAOYNIZAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 10/26/2001
156532 TZAAA ZAMOYEA 06/27/2000
147998 ZTPIMMAKOZ EYZTPATIOX 03/22/2001
143370 KAPATPOYMNKOZ OQMAZ 02/23/2000
145600 KPATZATKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 01/15/2000
152556 TKOYNTAZ XPHXTOX-MAPIOX 04/17/2001
174237 KAHMATZAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 09/18/2001
152553 ZTAMATEAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZX 10/22/2001
152491 TPYNAZ ZQTHPIOX 06/29/2001

OAYMIM.BO50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

20.25

20.34

20.69

21.24

21.33

21.34

21.41

21.69

21.79

21.84

22.22

22.46

22.49

22.69

22.75

22.82

22.95

23.15

23.29

23.30

23.37

23.41

23.43

23.47

23.51

23.61

23.66

23.82

23.98

24.15

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/12/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
02/12/2017
12/11/2016
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
06/17/2017
03/12/2017

05/06/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
OMEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEPOPTK
HMTEXBE
XEIM.ATFQN.
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
OMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
OMMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT

OMMEN 2017

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NZMYP
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA
MTOA.
XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOAEM
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
MNTOAEM
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
IQANNINA
NTOAEM
XANIA
NZMYP

BOAOZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: E®HBQN
Ay®viopa: 400 M AINAA MEAINA
1 141218 AIBOITANNHZ 05/31/2001 NOBA 50m
140364 TZIABOX KQNZTANTINOZ 02/24/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
152709 TZIOPAZ IQANNHZ 12/10/2001 K.O.IQAN 50m
143076 AAMMAZ FrEQPII0x 04/24/2000 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
147998 ZTPIMMAKOZ EYZTPATIOZ 03/22/2001 OAYMM.BO50m
172356 BITKAAZ AOGANAZIOZ 09/01/2000 ATAAN.GE 50m
147102 PAAOYNIZAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 10/26/2001 AEA.MTOA 50m
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 02/26/2001 MAOK 50m
143524 TMOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 03/04/2000 ATAAN.OE 50m
147307 OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/26/2001 MNAOK 50m
164781 KYPKOZ XPHZTOZ 09/22/2001 K.O.IQAN 50m
145661 ZAAOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ 05/26/2000 AZ.AAMIM.I50m
145600 KPATZATKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 01/15/2000 AAP-TITA 50m
141249 TZOYBAAAZ AHMHTPIOX 02/13/2001 AEA®IMEP 50m
143690 TZITOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX 05/18/2001 FAAYKOZ 50m
145601 KPATZATKQNHZ 01/15/2000 AAP-TITA 50m
173033 AYTPAZ NIKOAAOZ 11/22/2001 O.E.A/N.A.50m
144679 KONTOAHMOZ ©GEOAQPOX 03/05/2000 K.O.IQAN 50m
152553 ZTAMATEAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 10/22/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
157124 ANAPEAAHZ FEQPrIoz 09/17/2001 NOXAN 50m
166599 ZAMAPAZ NIKOAAOZ 10/20/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
174237 KAHMATZAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 09/18/2001 NOXAN 50m
159770 ZAAEMHZ FEQPrIoz 07/21/2001 AKOX 50m

Enidoon

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

39.06

39.17

45.64

49.14

51.27

51.83

55.58

56.50

59.34

59.46

59.66

00.14

05.32

06.57

07.15

13.01

13.26

14.22

18.19

27.92

28.80

34.60

53.84

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXAN
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MTOA.
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
NZMYP
XANIA
NZMYP
XANIA

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: E®HBQN
Aywviopa: 50 M ANNOH

1 160104 TMANTEAOIAQY EYAITEAOZ 05/17/2000
139251 AHMHTPATOZ rEQPrioz 04/03/2000
144493 TZIAIKOXPYZOZ 01/06/2001
153273 KOAINETPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 06/03/2001
155741 NTA®OIMOYAOZ 07/03/2001
143818 KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 03/01/2000
158198 KOIAIAPHZ MANTEAEHMQN 01/23/2001
143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ MEQPIIOX 07/26/2000
158593 MIMOTZIN BAAEPIOZ 10/24/2001
143076 AAMMNAZ FrEQPIIO 04/24/2000
152131 KAAAINHZ BAZIAEIOZ 03/17/2001
158994 MAKPYAHMAZ ZTYAIANOZ 01/23/2001
140364 TZIABOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/24/2000
160143 OPAAEAAKHZ MEQPrIoz 01/01/2000
141838 XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 07/08/2000
141270 TEPZANIAHZ XPHZTOZX 03/29/2000
140363 TMAYAOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/12/2000
143878 TZOYTZINOZ IQANNHZ 09/07/2000
147686 NATZIOZ MPHIOPIOX 04/25/2000
152780 AHMOY AAEZIOZ 03/14/2001
143524 TOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 03/04/2000
165317 ANAZTOMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 05/28/2001
153667 KAPAKAZIAHZ XPHZTOZX 05/24/2001
147428 AANATZAZ FEQPrIoz 12/18/2001
148015 TOMNAKAZ EMMANOYHA 02/12/2000
143270 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 09/02/2000
143690 TZITOYPAX AHMHTPIOX 05/18/2001
157124 ANAPEAAHZ FEQPrIioz 09/17/2001
145026 APAATTEAQOY IQANNHZ 02/20/2001
174237 KAHMATZAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 09/18/2001

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

ANOAPIYP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
MANZEP 50m
AIl 50m
AEA.NMTOA 50m
I1.0.©EZZA 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
I1.0.OEZZA50m
MOZ.IQAN 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
NOXAN 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
MOX.IQAN 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
MOX.IQAN 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
MANZEP

50m

ANOAPTYP 50m

AIl 50m
MAOK 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
MAOK 50m
NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

15.48

16.18

16.32

16.43

16.67

16.69

16.74

17.07

17.09

17.19

17.21

17.64

17.75

17.95

17.99

18.20

18.24

18.27

18.38

18.47

18.47

18.49

18.91

18.94

19.43

19.65

19.90

20.38

20.58

21.08

®UAo:

Huepounvia

12/11/2016
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
04/19/2017
12/11/2016
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
01/25/2017
02/12/2017
03/11/2017
02/19/2017
03/18/2017

02/19/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
OMMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXBE
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
OMMEN 2017
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXAN
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.B.EA
HM.OP.
HMEPOPTK
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
HMTEXKOAXI
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXNKP
XEIM.AIFQN.

HMEPTEXNKP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
XI0x
MNTOAEM
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
NZMYP
XANIA
IQANNINA
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA
NZMYP
NAPIZA
IQANNINA
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
XI0x
NAPIZA
NZMYP
HPAKAEIO
MNTOA.

HPAKAEIO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 49 ano 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: E®HBQN

Ay®viopa: 100MY/B

1 158198 KOIAIAPHE MANTEAEHMQN 01/23/2001

140364 TSIABOX KQNZTANTINOS 02/24/2000
160104 MANTEAOIAOY EYATTEAOS 05/17/2000
144493 TSIAIKOXPYSOS 01/06/2001
155741 NTA®OMOYAOS 07/03/2001
143818 KAPAOIAANIAHS AAEZANAPOS 03/01/2000
165317 ANASZTOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 05/28/2001
141270 TEPZANIAHE XPHETOZ 03/29/2000
160143 ®OPAAEAAKHE FEQPIIOS 01/01/2000
147428 ANATZAS FEQPIIOX 12/18/2001
143690 T=ITOYPAS AHMHTPIOS 05/18/2001
157124 ANAPEAAHS FEQPIIOS 09/17/2001

Ayovioua: 400 M Y/B

1 158198 KOIAIAPHZ MANTEAEHMQN 01/23/2001

165317 ANAZTOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 05/28/2001
160143 ®OPAAEAAKHZ FEQPIIOZ 01/01/2000
143690 T=ITOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/18/2001
141270 TEPZANIAHZ XPHZTOZ 03/29/2000
157124 ANAPEAAHZ FEQPIIOZ 09/17/2001

Swu Alao

AIl 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
MANZEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

NOXAN 50m
AIl 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
NOXAN 50m

FAAYKOX 50m

AEA®MNEP 50m

NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

00:36.59
00:36.81
00:38.19
00:38.80
00:38.89
00:39.69
00:42.31
00:44.11
00:44.58
00:46.28
00:47.00

00:47.62

03:07.49
03:44.92
03:50.55
03:58.69
04:08.19

04:23.06

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017

06/17/2017

05/07/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017

06/17/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEAIKOI
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXN
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.

HMTEX

OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.

HMTEX

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
NZMYP
XAIAAPI

XANIA

BOAOZ
NZMYP
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
XAIAAPI

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 50 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 160104

153273

144493

158593

152131

143109

158994

158198

143818

141838

141270

147686

143878

143076

148015

144546

153667

160143

147428

157124

146010

159770

143524

143270

145026

152556

173033

168997

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

E®HBQN

MANTEAOIAQOY EYATTEAOZ
KOAINETPHZ BAXIAEIOZ
TZIAIKOXPYZOZ

MMOTZIN BAAEPIOZ
KAAAINHZ BAZIAEIOZ
APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ
MAKPYAHMAZ ZTYAIANOX
KOIAIAPHZ MANTEAEHMQN
KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
TEPZANIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NATZIOX MPHFOPIOZ
TZOYTZINOZ IQANNHZ
AAMMNAZ TEQPIIOX
TOMAKAZ EMMANOYHA
2KAAIAHZ EMMANOYHA
KAPAKAZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
OPAAEAAKHZ TEQPIIOZ
ANATZAZ TEQPIIOZ
ANAPEAAHZ FEQPIIO
MMIPMMAZ MANAFIQTHZ
>AAEMHZ TEQPIIOZ
MOAYZOZ IQANNHZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ
APAATTEAQY IQANNHZ
FKOYNTAZ XPHZTOX-MAPIOZ
AYTPAZ NIKOAAOZ

ZIPMMOY AAEZANAPOZ

révvnon

05/17/2000
06/03/2001
01/06/2001
10/24/2001
03/17/2001
08/21/2000
01/23/2001
01/23/2001
03/01/2000
07/08/2000
03/29/2000
04/25/2000
09/07/2000
04/24/2000
02/12/2000
11/03/2001
05/24/2001
01/01/2000
12/18/2001
09/17/2001
01/23/2001
07/21/2001
03/04/2000
09/02/2000
02/20/2001
04/17/2001
11/22/2001

12/22/2000

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

50 M ENI®ANEIAZ

ANOAPIYP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
I.0.OEZZA50m
I1.0.OEZZA50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
MOZ.IQAN 50m
AIl 50m
MANZEP 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
MNO.IQAN 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
AIl 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
MANZEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
NOXAN 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AKOX 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
MAOK 50m
MAOK 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
O.E.A/N.A.50m

AGA.OM.I 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

17.10

17.47

17.51

17.85

18.13

18.76

18.85

18.87

18.95

19.21

19.34

19.87

19.89

19.97

20.16

20.20

20.37

20.47

21.78

22.01

22.05

22.19

22.32

22.33

22.82

23.80

24.15

31.03

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
02/12/2017
03/12/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
06/24/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
04/09/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
01/25/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017
02/19/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
02/12/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HM.OP.
HMTEXKOA
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.OP.
OlEN 2017
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.B.EA
HM.OP.
HMTEXKOAXI
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEPTEXAN
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXNKP
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIM.ATFQN.
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXN

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
NAPIZA
NZMYP
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOAEM
IQANNINA
XI0x
NAPIZA
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
IQANNINA
XI0x
NZMYP
MNTOA.
XANIA
NZMYP
HPAKAEIO
MEIPAIAZ
XAIAAPI
NAPIZA
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
NZMYP

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 51 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 160104

155741

153273

144493

158593

143109

141269

140364

152131

140363

165627

141838

152138

141270

148015

143818

165317

146010

143878

160143

144546

156532

147686

153667

152780

147428

157124

157899

174237

145026

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

E®HBQN

MANTEAOIAQOY EYATTEAOZ
NTA®OMNOYAOZ

KOAIMNETPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZIAIKOXPYZOZ

MMOTZIN BAAEPIOZ
APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ
TEPZANIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZIABOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAAAINHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAYAOTTANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZANTAMOYPHZ OAYZZEAZ
XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MANATIQTIAHZ MEQPIIO>
TEPZANIAHZ XPHZTOZ
TOMAKAZ EMMANOYHA
KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
ANAZTOMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA
MMIPMNAZ MANAMIQTHZ
TZOYTZINOZ IQANNHZ
OPAAEAAKHZ TEQPIIOZ
2KAAIAHZ EMMANOYHA
TZANA ZAMOYEA

NATZIOX MPHFOPIOZ
KAPAKAZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
AHMOY AAEZIOZ

ANATZAZ MEQPTIOZ
ANAPEAAHZ FEQPIIO
TZAKANIKAZ

KAHMATZAKHZ BAZIAEIOX

APAATTEAQY IQANNHX

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

100 M ENI®ANEIAZ

05/17/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
07/03/2001 ANOAPTYP 50m
06/03/2001 TAAYKOZ 50m
01/06/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
10/24/2001 1.0.0EXXA50m
08/21/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
05/02/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
02/24/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
03/17/2001 I.0.0EXZA50m
09/12/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
05/23/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
07/08/2000 ATAAN.OE 50m
12/28/2001 K.0.KAAA 50m
03/29/2000 AEA®MNEP 50m
02/12/2000 AIl 50m

03/01/2000 MANZEP 50m

05/28/2001 ANOAPTYP 50m
01/23/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
09/07/2000 MOZ.IQAN 50m

01/01/2000 NOXAN 50m

11/03/2001 AEA®MEP 50m
06/27/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
04/25/2000 N.O.AM®I 50m

05/24/2001 MANZEP 50m

03/14/2001 MOZ.IQAN 50m

12/18/2001 ANOAPIYP 50m

09/17/2001 NOXAN 50m

09/17/2001 AE XAIAAP50m

09/18/2001 NOXAN 50m

02/20/2001 MAOK 50m

Enidoon

00:38.58
00:38.60
00:38.67
00:39.03
00:39.55
00:40.32
00:40.63
00:40.79
00:40.89
00:41.72
00:41.86
00:42.10
00:42.36
00:43.03
00:43.86
00:43.90
00:44.31
00:44.76
00:44.89
00:45.09
00:45.44
00:45.51
00:45.71
00:46.44
00:46.94
00:48.19
00:48.29
00:48.68
00:49.25

00:49.42

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
06/11/2017
02/24/2017
05/07/2017
01/25/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
04/09/2017
03/18/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
02/19/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEAIKOI
MPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
OMMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OlEN 2017
HM.OP.
WCUPMCUP17
OMEN 2017
HMTEXKOAXI
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HMEPOPTK
HMTEXAT
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXBE
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXNKP
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN

XEIM.AFQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOX  4X100 M
BOAOZ

BOAOZ

BOAOZ

BOAOZ

MNTOAEM

XAIAAPI

XAIAAPI

BOAOZ

XAIAAPI

BOAOZ

IQANNINA
OYITAPIA 4X100 M
BOAOZ
XI0x
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
NZMYP 4X100 M
IQANNINA
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ

MNTOA.

MNTOAEM

NZMYP

HPAKAEIO

NZMYP

XANIA

MNTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 52 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 153273

155741

143109

167579

141269

144493

141838

158593

160104

152131

165627

140364

140363

152138

165317

156532

147686

143878

152780

146010

147428

157899

160143

157124

157936

159770

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

E®HBQN

KOAIMNETPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NTA®OMNOYAOZ
APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ
MNAMNAGEOAQPOY NIKOAAOX
TEPZANIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZIAIKOXPYZOZ

XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MMOTZIN BAAEPIOZ
MANTEAOIAQOY EYAITEAOZ
KAAAINHZ BAZIAEIOZ
ZANTAMOYPHZ OAYZZEAZ
TZIABOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAYAOTTANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANATMIQTIAHZ MEQPIIOX
ANAZTOMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA
TZANA ZAMOYEA

NATZIOX MPHFOPIOZ
TZOYTZINOZ IQANNHZ
AHMOY AAEZIOZ

MMIPMNAZ MANAMIQTHZ
ANATZAZ MEQPIIOZ
TZAKANIKAZ

OPAAEAAKHZ TEQPIIOZ
ANAPEAAHZ FEQPIIO
AOYPAKHZ IQANNHZ

ZAANEMHZ FEQPIIOx

révvnon

06/03/2001
07/03/2001
08/21/2000
12/19/2000
05/02/2001
01/06/2001
07/08/2000
10/24/2001
05/17/2000
03/17/2001
05/23/2001
02/24/2000
09/12/2000
12/28/2001
05/28/2001
06/27/2000
04/25/2000
09/07/2000
03/14/2001
01/23/2001
12/18/2001
09/17/2001
01/01/2000
09/17/2001
10/04/2001

07/21/2001

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

200 M EMNI®ANEIAZ

FAAYKOZ 50m

ANOAPTYP 50m

K.O.KAAA 50m

AEA®MEP 50m

AEA®IEP 50m

AEA®MEP 50m

ATAAN.©GE 50m

I.0.OEZZA50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

I1.0.OEZZA50m

AEA®IEP 50m

AE XAIAAP50m

AE XAIAAP50m

K.O.KAAA 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

AE XAIAAP50m

N.O.AM®I 50m

MOX.IQAN 50m

MOZ.IQAN 50m

AE XAIAAP50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

AE XAIAAP50m

NOXAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
AKOX 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

25.62

27.88

28.05

28.14

29.14

30.26

32.41

33.16

33.29

33.95

35.48

36.35

36.53

36.66

37.34

38.45

40.10

40.93

42.88

43.28

43.29

49.37

49.51

56.76

58.16

02.90

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
04/09/2017
05/06/2017
04/09/2017
05/06/2017
05/05/2017
02/12/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
12/18/2016

02/12/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
OlEN 2017
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPOPTK
OMEN 2017
OlEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.TEX.KOA
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXANIA

HMEPOPTK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOX  4X200 M
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOX  4X200 M
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP 4X200 M
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP 4X200 M
NZMYP 4X200 M
XANIA

MEIPAIAZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 53 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: E®HBQN
Aywviopa: 400 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 153273 KOAIMETPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 06/03/2001 FAAYKOZ 50m
167579 MAMNAGEOAQPOY NIKOAAOZ 12/19/2000 AEA®MNEP 50m
141269 TEPZANIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 05/02/2001 AEA®MEP 50m
143109 APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ 08/21/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
140363 TMMAYAOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/12/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
155741 NTA®OMNOYAOZ 07/03/2001 ANOAPTIYP 50m
146010 MMNIPMMAXZ NMANATMIQTHZ 01/23/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
141838 XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 07/08/2000 ATAAN.OE 50m
152138 TMANATMIQTIAHZ FEQPIIOZ 12/28/2001 K.0.KAAA 50m
156532 TZAAA ZAMOYEA 06/27/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
165627 ZANTAMOYPHZ OAYZZEAX 05/23/2001 AEA®IMEP 50m
143878 TZOYTZINOZ IQANNHZ 09/07/2000 NOZ.IQAN 50m
152780 AHMOY AAEZIOZ 03/14/2001 MOZ.IQAN 50m
165317 ANAZTOMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 05/28/2001 ANOAPIYP 50m
157899 TZAKANIKAZ 09/17/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
143818 KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 03/01/2000 MANZEP 50m
157936 AOYPAKHZ IQANNHZ 10/04/2001 NOXAN 50m
Aywvicua: 800 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 167579 NAMAGEOAQPOY NIKOAAOZ 12/19/2000 AEA®MEP 50m
141269 TEPZANIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 05/02/2001 AEA®MEP 50m
140363 MAYAOIIANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/12/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
143109 APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ 08/21/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
146010 MMNIPMNAZ MNANAMIQTHZ 01/23/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
152138 MANATIQTIAHZ FEQPII0Z 12/28/2001 K.0.KAAA 50m
155741 NTA®OMNOYAOZ 07/03/2001 ANOAPIYP 50m
141838 XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 07/08/2000 ATAAN.OE 50m
156532 TZAAA ZAMOYEA 06/27/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
157936 AOYPAKHZ IQANNHZ 10/04/2001 NOXAN 50m
152780 AHMOY AAEZIOZ 03/14/2001 MOZ.IQAN 50m
165317 ANAZTOMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 05/28/2001 ANOAPIYP 50m
143878 TZOYTZINOZ IQANNHZ 09/07/2000 MOZ.IQAN 50m
165627 ZANTAMOYPHZ OAYZZEAZ 05/23/2001 AEA®IMEP 50m

Enidoon

03:09.75
03:10.66
03:12.26
03:13.73
03:19.73
03:23.26
03:23.73
03:25.06
03:26.38
03:26.65
03:34.30
03:39.18
03:39.33
03:44.30
03:47.99
03:56.87

04:04.98

06:39.39
06:49.52
06:55.80
06:57.64
06:57.67
07:05.58
07:06.92
07:15.46
07:15.77
07:26.64
07:27.31
07:35.26
07:43.19

07:45.32

®UANo:
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
02/24/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017
03/12/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
02/12/2017
03/12/2017
12/11/2016

03/12/2017

05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
03/19/2017
05/07/2017
03/12/2017
02/12/2017
04/09/2017
12/11/2016

03/12/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
WCUPMCUP17
HMTEXAT
HMEPTEXN
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
OMNEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEPOPTK
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXBE

XEIMTEXNOT

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.ATQN.
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.B.EA
HMTEXAT
HMTEXBE

XEIMTEXNOT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
OYITAPIA
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
NZMYP
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
NZMYP
NAPIZA
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
NTOAEM

NZMYP

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOX
IQANNINA
NZMYP
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
MTOA.
BOAOZ
NZMYP
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
MTOAEM

NZMYP
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\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 141269

167579

140363

146010

152138

143109

156532

141838

143878

165627

157936

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

E®HBQN

TEPZANIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAGEOAQPOY NIKOAAOZ
MAYAOTTANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MMIPMMAZ MANAFIQTHZ
MANATMIQTIAHZ MEQPIIOX
APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ

TZANA ZAMOYEA

XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
TZOYTZINOZ IQANNHZ
ZANTAMOYPHZ OAYZZEAZ

AOYPAKHZ IQANNHZ

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon 2w

1500 M ENI®ANEIAZ

05/02/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
12/19/2000 AEA®MEP 50m
09/12/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
01/23/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
12/28/2001 K.O.KAAA 50m
08/21/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
06/27/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
07/08/2000 ATAAN.OGE 50m
09/07/2000 MOZ.IQAN 50m
05/23/2001 AEA®MEP 50m

10/04/2001 NOXAN 50m

Alao

Enidoon

13:09.12
13:09.35
13:22.35
13:26.91
13:40.34
14:03.10
14:13.67
14:15.07
14:47.69
14:55.61

16:08.06

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
05/05/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017

02/19/2017

KaTtny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB

rupog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEP.TEXN.

HMEPTEXNKP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI

HPAKAEIO
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